7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 17:40.

WTOREK
Gr. C8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(77) CZERKA Mateusz
1 2:02.549 +5.355 17:44:27.051
2 2:00.403 +3.209 17:46:27.454
3 1:59.662 +2.468 17:48:27.116
4 1:57.194 - 17:50:24.310
5 1:57.495 +0.301 17:52:21.805
6 1:57.836 +0.642 17:54:19.641
7 1:58.140 +0.946 17:56:17.781
p8 2:46.423 +49.229 17:59:04.204
(83) BAMBECKI Radostaw
1 2:00.925 +2.844 17:44:11.899
2 1:59.566 +1.485 17:46:11.465
3 1:59.097 +1.016 17:48:10.562
4 1:59.135 +1.054 17:50:09.697
5 1:58.466 +0.385 17:52:08.163
6 1:58.081 - 17:54:06.244
7 2:00.604 +2.523 17:56:06.848
p8 2:57.292 +59.211 17:59:04.140
(57) BROLER Zbigniew
1 2:12.334 +7.968 17:44:10.050
2 2:09.334 +4.968 17:46:19.384
3 2:08.298 +3.932 17:48:27.682
4 2:04.806 +0.440 17:50:32.488
5 2:06.197 +1.831 17:52:38.685
6 2:04.366 - 17:54:43.051
7 2:05.381 +1.015 17:56:48.432
(74) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:18.363 +7.853 17:44:20.488
2 2:13.590 +3.080 17:46:34.078
3 2:11.420 +0.910 17:48:45.498
4 2:17.694 +7.184 17:51:03.192
5 2:10.662 +0.152 17:53:13.854
6 2:10.510 - 17:55:24.364
p7 2:31.766 +21.256 17:57:56.130
(72) CZOPIK Mariusz
1 2:28.261 +5.437 17:44:48.292
2 2:28.434 +5.610 17:47:16.726
3 2:24.832 +2.008 17:49:41.558
4 2:26.150 +3.326 17:52:07.708
5 2:22.824 - 17:54:30.532
p6 2:36.692 +13.868 17:57:07.224
(73) ZOLNIEREK Pawet
1 2:28.168 +4.312 17:44:48.820
2 2:26.359 +2.503 17:47:15.179
3 2:23.856 - 17:49:39.035
4 2:25.063 +1.207 17:52:04.098
5 2:26.279 +2.423 17:54:30.377
6 2:29.422 +5.566 17:56:59.799
p7 2:32.888 +9.032 17:59:32.687
(42) HATOR
1 2:29.540 +2.562 17:46:50.918
2 2:26.978 - 17:49:17.896
p3 2:45.096 +18.118 17:52:02.992
(84) ZASEPA Marcin
1 2:28.864 \ - 17:44:53.734
2 2:32.932 +4.068 17:47:26.666
3 2:32.862 +3.998 17:49:59.528
4 2:29.357 +0.493 17:52:28.885

okr. Czas okrazenia

5
p6

2:30.242
2:40.618

Réznica
+1.378
+11.754

Czas dnia

17:54:59.127
17:57:39.745

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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